
PARTICIPATING FACULTY MEMBERS IN THE CENTRE 

The Neuroscience program is co-ordinated by the Centre for Neuroscience.  

Director  

Dawn Good – Professor    Email: dawn.good@brocku.ca   Office: MC B308 
(Psychology)     Website: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/good.htm 
        Phone: (905) 688-5550  Ext. 3869  

Co-ordinators 

David A. Gabriel - Associate Professor  Email: dgabriel@brocku.ca   Office: PE 261  
(Physical Education & Kinesiology)  Website: http://www.brocku.ca/fahs/profile/index.phtml?id=78 
        Phone: (905)688-5550  Ext. 4362 
  
Joffre Mercier – Professor   Email: amercier@brocku.ca  Office: MC F206 
(Biological Sciences)    Website: http://www.brocku.ca/biology/research/Mercier.html 
        Phone: (905) 688-5550  Ext. 3832  

 

Participating Faculty 

FACULTY MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION 
Allan Adkin, Associate Professor 
   (Physical Education & Kinesiology) 

Email: allan.adkin@brocku.ca  Office: MC 252 
Website: http://fahs.brocku.ca/profiles/profile_pekn.php?id=1 
Phone: (905) 688-5550  Ext. 4990 

Stefan M. Brudzynski, Associate Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: sbrudzyn@brocku.ca   Office: MC B335 
Website:http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/brudzynski.htm 
Phone: (905) 688-5550  Ext. 4653 

Robert L. Carlone, Associate Professor 
   (Biological Sciences) 

Email: rcarlone@brocku.ca  Office: MC F223 
Website: http://www.brocku.ca/bioloby/research/Carlone.php 
Phone:  (905) 688-5550  Ext. 3827 

Kimberly A. Cote, Associate Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: kcote@brocku.ca   Office: MC B319 
Websites: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/cote.htm 
                 http://www.brocku.ca/sleeplab/  
Phone:  (905)688-5550  Ext. 4806 

Dave Ditor, Assistant Professor 
   (Physical Education & Kinesiology) 

Email: dditor@brocku.ca  Office: WC 260 
Website:  http://fahs.brocku.ca/profiles/profile_pekn.php?id=59
Phone: (905) 688-5550 x. 5338 

Jane Dywan, Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: jdywan@brocku.ca   Office: MC B321 
Website: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/dywan.htm 
Phone: (905)688-5550  Ext. 3119  

David Gabriel, Associate Professor 
   (Physical Education & Kinesiology 

Email: dgabriel@brocku.ca   Office: PE 261 
Website: http://www.brocku.ca/fahs/profile/index.phtml?id=78 
Phone:(905)688-5550  Ext. 4362 

Dawn Good, Associate Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: dawn.good@brocku.ca   Office: MC B308 
Website: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/good.htm 
Phone: (905)688-5550  Ext. 3869  

Cheryl McCormick, Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: cmccomi@brocku.ca  Office: MC B4102 
Website: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/mccormick.htm 
Phone: (905) 688-5550  Ext. 3700  

A. Joffre Mercier, Professor 
   (Biological Sciences) 

Email: amercier@brocku.ca  Office: MC F206 
Website: http://www.brocku.ca/biology/research/Mercier.html 
Phone:(905) 688-5550  Ext. 3832  
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Cathy Mondloch, Associate Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: cmondloch@brocku.ca  Office: MC B320 
Website: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/mondloch.htm 
Phone:(905) 688-5550  Ext. 5111 

Cameron Muir, Assistant Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: cmuir@brocku.ca   Office: MC B334 
Website: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/muir.htm 
Phone: (905)688-5550  Ext. 4681 

Jae Patterson, Assistant Professor 
   (Physical Education & Kinesiology) 

Email: jpatterson@brocku.ca 
Website:  http://fahs.brocku.ca/profiles/profile_pekn.php?id=62 
Phone:  (905)-688-5550 Ext: 3769 

Sidney J. Segalowitz, Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: ssegalow@brocku.ca   Office: MC B314 
Website: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/segalowitz.htm 
Phone: (905)688-5550  Ext. 3465  

Gaynor E. Spencer, Associate Professor 
   (Biological Sciences) 

Email: gspencer@brocku.ca   Office: F222 
Website: http://www.brocku.ca/biology/research/Spencer.php 
Phone: (905)688-5550  Ext. 3391  

Glenn Tattersall, Associate Professor 
   (Biological Sciences) 

Email: gtatters@brocku.ca   Office: MC F242 
Website: http://www.brocku.ca/biology/research/Tattersall.html
Phone: (905)688-5550  Ext. 4815  

Craig Tokuno, Assistant Professor  
   (Physical Education & Kinesiology) 

Email: ctokuno@brocku.ca   Office:  WC256 
Website: http://fahs.brocku.ca/profiles/profile_pekn.php?id=114 
Phone:  (905)-688-5550 Ext: 4365 

Paul Tyson, Professor 
   (Psychology) 

Email: tyson@brocku.ca   Office: MC B332 
Website: http://www.psyc.brocku.ca/people/tyson.htm 
Phone: (905)688-5550  Ext. 3463 
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